
GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/ 300.- A2 

RESULT OF JR ADHOC INTERVIEW HELD ON 19.02.2025. 

Sr. No. 

1 

1. 

2 

2. 

3 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

Sr. No 

7 

10. 

Sr. No. 

1 

LIST OF UR CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

Name of the Doctor 

OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR 

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL 

HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI � 110064 
(Ph.25494402 - 08) 

Dr. Ankit Jeenjwadia 

Dr. Neetesh Birania 

Dr. Kartik Ayyala 

Dr. Mridul Shringi 

Dr. Tripathi Balraj 

Dr. Ipshita Gera 
Dr. B.A. Mahammed 

Tanveer 

Dr. Heena Yadav 

Dr. Vishal Singh 

Dr. Vinaypal 

Name of the Doctor 

Dr. Ojasvi Kaushal 

Name of the Doctor 

Dr. Sandeep Kumar 

Dr. Aman 

Dr. Renu 

D.0.B 

Dr. Vishal Bharti 

24.12.1999 UR 

11.06.1997 

30.07.1999 

22.03.197 

06.11.1998 

05.05.1996 

01.07.2000 

06.03.1998 

12.12.1997 UR 

LIST OF OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

D.0.B 

LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

25.11.1998 

Cat. 

D.0.B 

13.09.1996 UR 

16.08.1996 

31.08.1997 

UF 

24.07.1996 

UF 

12.08.1997 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Cat. 

OBC 

Cat. 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Remarks 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Date: 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

29/02)202s 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

Remarks 

R 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Remarks 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 



Sr. No. 

1. 

3 

IMPORTANT 

List of ST Category Candidates: 

4 

Name of the Doctor 

Copy to: 

3. 

Dr. Swaraj Chakma 

Dr. Lamaham John 

Debbarma 

Dr. Shekhar Meena 

1. PS to MD, DDUH 
2. Notice Board, DDUH 

D.0.B 

24.09.1997 

Website of DH&FW 

Guard File. 

Cat. 

21.04.1998 

ST 

05.12.1997 ST 

ST 

Remarks 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AND ONLY THOSE 

CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AS PER THE 

REQUIRED QUALIFICATION. 

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/3o So -3 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS NILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT/ THE HOSPITAL 

w.e.f. 03.03.2025 to 06.03.2024.(Between 9.30AM to 11.30AM). 

JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc 

JR 

Date: 

(DR ANUJ M0TTAL) 
HèD UR/SR CELL) 

29/o|202s 

(DR.ANUÍ MITTAL) 
HOD(UR/SR CELL) 
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