GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI



OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI – 110064 (Ph.25494402 - 08)

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/ 3080 - 83

Date: 27/02/2025

RESULT OF JR ADHOC INTERVIEW HELD ON 19.02.2025.

LIST OF UR CATEGORY CANDIDATE

	LIST OF UR CATE	D.O.B	Cat.	Remarks
Sr. No.	Name of the Doctor	D.O.D		Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
1.				
_	Dr. Ankit Jeenjwadia	24.12.1999	UR	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
2.				
۷.	Dr. Neetesh Birania	11.06.1997	UR	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
3.	Dr. Kartik Ayyala	30.07.1999	UR	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
	Di iterati			
4.	Dr. Mridul Shringi	22.03.197	UR	JR
	DI. William 5			Recommended for Selection as Adhoo
5.	Dr. Tripathi Balraj	06.11.1998	UR	JR Selection as Adhor
	Dr. Tripatiii bairaj			Recommended for Selection as Adho
6.	Dr. Ipshita Gera	12.12.1997	UR	JR
				Recommended for Selection as Adho
7.	Dr. B.A. Mahammed	05.05.1996	UR	ID
	Tanveer	05.03.1990	+	Recommended for Selection as Adho
8.	Dr. Heena Yadav	01.07.2000	UR	ID
		01.07.2000	+	Recommended for Selection as Adho
9.	Dr. Vishal Singh	12.00.1006	UR	IR
		13.09.1996	- 011	Recommended for Selection as Adho
10.			LUD	JR
10.	Dr. Vinaypal	06.03.1998	UR	1K

LIST OF OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATE

LIST OF OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATE					
				Cat	Remarks
	Sr. No	Name of the Doctor	D.C.		Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
	1	Dr. Ojasvi Kaushal	25.11.1998	OBC	JR

LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATE

	LIST OF SC CATEG		Cat.	Remarks
Sr. No.	Name of the Doctor	D.O.B		Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
1	Dr. Sandeep Kumar	16.08.1996	SC	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
2	Dr. Aman	31.08.1997	SC	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
3	Dr. Renu	24.07.1996	SC	JR Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
4	Dr. Vishal Bharti	12.08.1997	SC	JR

List of ST Category Candidates:-

Sr. No.	Name of the Doctor	D.O.B	Cat.	Remarks
1	Dr. Swaraj Chakma	24.09.1997	ST	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
2	Dr. Lamaham John Debbarma	05.12.1997	ST	Recommended for Selection as Adhoo JR
3	Dr. Shekhar Meena	21.04.1998	ST	Recommended for Selection as Adhoo JR

IMPORTANT

- 1. SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AND ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AS PER THE REQUIRED QUALIFICATION.
- 2. NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT/ THE HOSPITAL w.e.f. 03.03.2025 to 06.03.2024.(Between 9.30AM to 11.30AM) .

(DR/ ANUJ MITTAL) HOD (JR/SR CELL)

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/3080 - 83

Date: 27/02/2025

Copy to :-

- PS to MD, DDUH
- 2. Notice Board, DDUH
- 3. Website of DH&FW
- 4. Guard File.

(DR. ANU MITTAL) HOD (JR/SR CELL)